
Scrip Code:526371

Partly Paid-up Shares:

No.of Partly 

Paid-up 

Shares:

As a % of total No. 

of partly paid-up 

Shares

As a % of total No. 

of shares of the 

company

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0

Held by Public 0 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0 0

Outstanding Convertible Securites:

No. of 

outstanding 

Securities

As a % of total No. 

of outstanding 

convertible 

securities

As a % of total No. 

of shares of the 

company, assuming 

full conversion of 

the convertible 

securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0

Held by Public 0 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0 0

Warrants:
No. of 

Warrants

As a % of total No. 

of Warrants

As a % of total No. 

of shares of the 

company, assuming 

full conversion of 

warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0

Held by Public 0 0 0

TOTAL: 0 0 0

Total paid-up capital of the company, 

assuming full conversion of warrants and 

convertible securities

Name of the Company :NMDC LIMITED                                                

NMDC LIMITED                                                ,EQUITY

Quarter Ended: JUN'2014

3964716000
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As a 

Percentage of 

(A+B)1

As a 

Percentage of 

(A+B+C)

Number of 

Shares

As a 

percentage

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VII)
(IX)=(VIII)/(IV)*

100

(A)       Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

          

1 Indian

          

(a)       Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)       Central Government/State Government(s) 1 3171946300 3171946300 80 80 0 0

(c)       Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)       Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e-i)     Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e-ii)    Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (A)(1) 1 3171946300 3171946300 80 80 0 0

          

2 Foreign

          

(a)       Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)       Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)       Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)       Any Others(Specify)

(e-i)     Overseas Corporate Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e-ii)    0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 1 3171946300 3171946300 80 80 0 0

          

(B)       Public Shareholding

          

1 Institutions

          

(a)       Mutual Funds/UTI 31 10951023 10951023 0.28 0.28 0 0

(b)       Financial Institutions/Banks 32 100586606 100586606 2.54 2.54 0 0

(c)       Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)       Insurance Companies 6 294045497 294045497 7.42 7.42 0 0

(f)       Foreign Institutional Investors 185 275947891 275947891 6.96 6.96 0 0

(g)       Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h)       Qualified Foreign Investor 1 450000 450000 0.01 0.01 0 0

(i)       Any Others(Specify)

(i-i)     Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i-ii)    Unclaimed Shares A/c 1 2480 2480 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (B)(1) 256 681983497 681983497 17.2 17.2 0 0

          

B2        Non-Institutions

          

(a)       Bodies Corporate 1591 61660077 61627077 1.56 1.56 0 0

(b)       Individuals

(I)       

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto 

Rs.1 lakh 178249 40487309 40352699 1.02 1.02 0 0

(II)      

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in 

excess of Rs.1 lakh 16 3472030 3472030 0.09 0.09 0 0

(c)       Qualified Foriegn Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Any Others(Specify)

(d-i)     Non Resident Individuals 2440 2075912 2075912 0.05 0.05 0 0

(d-ii)    Overseas Corporate Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d-iii)   Trusts 29 1863034 1863034 0.05 0.05 0 0

(d-iv)    Employees 60 64494 20974 0 0 0 0

(d-v)     Clearing Members 298 1163347 1163347 0.03 0.03 0 0

(d-vi)    Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (B)(2) 182683 110786203 110575073 2.79 2.79 0 0

          

          Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 182939 792769700 792558570 20 20 0 0

          

          Total (A)+(B) 182940 3964716000 3964504870 100 100 0 0

          

(C)       

Shares held by Custodians and against Depository Receipts 

have been issued

1 Sharesholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Public Shareholding 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 182940 3964716000 3964504870 100 100 0 0

          

Total shareholding as a 

percentage of total number of 

shares

Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

Table I (a) - Statement Showing Share Holding Pattern

Category 

code
Category of Shareholder

Number of 

Shareholders

Total Number 

of shares

Number of 

shares held in 

dematerialised 

form
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Sr.No Notes

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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Number of Shares
As a % of grand 

Total (A)+(B)+(C)
Number

As a 

Percentage

As a % of grand 

total 

(A)+(B)+(C) of 

sub-clause 

(I)(a)

Number of 

warrants held

As a % total 

number of 

warrants of the 

same class

Number of 

Convertible 

securities held

As a % total 

number of 

securities of 

the same class

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V)
(VI)= 

(V)/III*100
(VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) (XII)

1 PRESIDENT OF INDIA                                          3171946300 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

Total: 3171946300 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 80

(*) The term "encumbrance" has the same meaning as assigned to it in regulation 28(3) of the SAST Regulations, 2011.

(I)(b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Sr   No Name of the Shareholders

Details of Shares held Encumbered shares(*) Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital
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Number of 

warrants held

As a % total 

number of 

warrants of the 

same class

Number of 

Convertible 

securities held

As a % total 

number of 

securities of 

the same class

1 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA                         266989233 6.73 0 0 0 0 6.73

2 LIC OF INDIA HEALTH PROTECTION PLUS FUND                    50745983 1.28 0 0 0 0 1.28

Total: 317735216 8.01 0 0 0 0 8.01

(I)( C )(i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the

category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Sr   No Name of the Shareholders
Number of 

Shares held

Shares as a percentage 

of total number of 

shares(I.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+( C ) indicated 

in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above)

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital
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Number of 

warrants held

As a % total 

number of 

warrants of the 

same class

Number of 

Convertible 

securities held

As a % total 

number of 

securities of 

the same class

1 LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA                         266989233 6.73 0 0 0 0 6.73

Total: 266989233 6.73 0 0 0 0 6.73

(I)( C )(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons(together with

PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Sr   No
Name(s) of the Shareholder(s) and Persons Acting in Concert 

(PAC) with them

Number of 

Shares held

Shares as a percentage 

of total number of 

shares(I.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+( C ) indicated 

in Statement at para 

(I)(a) above)

Details of warrants Details of convertible securities
Total shares (including 

underlying shares 

assuming full 

conversion of warrants 

and convertible 

securities) as a % of 

diluted share capital
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Sr   No Name of the Shareholders
Number of 

Shares

Shares as a percentage 

of total number of 

shares(I.e., Grand Total 

(A)+(B)+( C ) indicated in 

Statement at para (I)(a) 

above)

Promoter / Promoter Group / Public

Total: 0 0

(I)( d ) Statement showing details of locked-in shares
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Sr   No Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)

Number of 

outstanding 

DRs

Number of Shares 

underlying outstanding 

DRs

Shares underlying 

outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares(I.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C ) 

indicated in Statement 

at para (I)(a) above)

Total: 0 0 0

(II)( a ) Statement showing details of Depository Receits (DRs)
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Sr   No Name of the DR Holder

Type of 

outstanding DR 

(ADRs, GDRs, 

SDRs, etc.)

Number of Shares 

underlying outstanding 

DRs

Shares underlying 

outstanding DRs as a 

percentage of total 

number of shares(I.e., 

Grand Total (A)+(B)+( C ) 

indicated in Statement 

at para (I)(a) above)

Total: 0 0

(II)( b ) Statement showing holding of Depository Receits (DRs), where

underlying shares held by 'promoter/promoter group' are in excess of 1% of the total number of shares

NMD_Patt_20140630



(III) (a) Statement showing the voting pattern of shareholders

if more than one class of shares/securities is issued by the issuer.

Give description of voting rights for each class of security

Class X: Equity

Class Y: Not Applicable

Class Z: Not Applicable

Category 

code
Category of Shareholder

Total Voting 

Rights

(I) (II)
Class      X         

(III)
Class  Y  (IV) Class      Z         (V) (III+IV+V) (VI)

As a 

percentage of  

(A+B)   (VII)

As a 

percentage of  

(A+B+C)   (VIII)

          

(A)       Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

          

1 Indian

          

(a)       Individuals/Hindu Undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)       Central Government/State Government(s) 3171946300 0 0 3171946300 80 80

(c)       Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)       Any Others(Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e-i)     Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e-ii)    Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (A)(1) 3171946300 0 0 3171946300 80 80

          

2 Foreign

          

(a)       Individuals (Non Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)       Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)       Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Qualified Foreign Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)       Any Others(Specify)

(e-i)     Overseas Corporate Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e-ii)    0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 3171946300 0 0 3171946300 80 80

          

(B)       Public Shareholding

          

1 Institutions

          

(a)       Mutual Funds/UTI 10951023 0 0 10951023 0.28 0.28

(b)       Financial Institutions/Banks 100586606 0 0 100586606 2.54 2.54

(c)       Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)       Insurance Companies 294045497 0 0 294045497 7.42 7.42

(f)       Foreign Institutional Investors 275947891 0 0 275947891 6.96 6.96

(g)       Foreign Venture Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h)       Qualified Foreign Investor 450000 0 0 450000 0.01 0.01

(i)       Any Others(Specify)

(i-i)     Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i-ii)    Unclaimed Shares A/c 2480 0 0 2480 0 0

          

          Sub Total (B)(1) 681983497 0 0 681983497 17.2 17.2

          

B2        Non-Institutions

          

(a)       Bodies Corporate 61660077 0 0 61660077 1.56 1.56

(b)       Individuals

(I)       

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital upto 

Rs.1 lakh 40487309 0 0 40487309 1.02 1.02

(II)      

Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in 

excess of Rs.1 lakh 3472030 0 0 3472030 0.09 0.09

(c)       Qualified Foriegn Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)       Any Others(Specify)

(d-i)     Non Resident Individuals 2075912 0 0 2075912 0.05 0.05

(d-ii)    Overseas Corporate Bodies 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d-iii)   Trusts 1863034 0 0 1863034 0.05 0.05

(d-iv)    Employees 64494 0 0 64494 0 0

(d-v)     Clearing Members 1163347 0 0 1163347 0.03 0.03

(d-vi)    Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Sub Total (B)(2) 110786203 0 0 110786203 2.79 2.79

          

          Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2) 792769700 0 0 792769700 20 20

          

          Total (A)+(B) 3964716000 0 0 3964716000 100 100

          

(C)       

Shares held by Custodians and against Depository Receipts 

have been issued

1 Sharesholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Public Shareholding 0 0 0 0 0 0

          

          Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) 3964716000 0 0 3964716000 100 100

          

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of 

securities
Total Voting Rights I.e. (VI)
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